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Poles

e — Flange a [mm]

o) Flange b [mm]
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Wire flexible [mm?]
Wire solid [mm?]
Contact screws [Ncm]
Weight [g]

120
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100
108
92
7
102
90

160
162
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125 Amp
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16-70
450
896
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